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Andrea’s Fixture Card – revision version
Starting with Trudy’s April 8, 2019 version 

	DATE
	REQUESTED BY
	CHANGE
	Changed on Word Doc
	Page Changed on  Website
	PDF changed on Website

	April 26, 19
	Barb Armstrong
	SG time for ladies invitation on July 10 to 9:00 (from 8:30am)
	x
	x
	x

	May 18, 2019
	Stan Roy
	Add DCA AGM on Sunday, Aug 4, 2019
	x
	Na
	Na

	May 18, 2019
	Board
	Move Aug 4 board meeting to Aug 3
	Na
	Na
	Na

	
	
	
	
	
	




Dates for DCC Board Meetings (2019)
As @ May 18, 2019

· Sat. May 18 – 9AM -noon   Judy’s home
· Saturday June 22 – 9AM AGM Prep. Then 10:00 a.m. – AGM - DCC clubhouse
· Saturday July 13,  9:00 AM-11 – DCC Clubhouse
· Saturday August 3,  9:00 -11 – DCC clubhouse
(May 18 we agreed to let DCA have its AGM at the club on Aug 4 from 10-noon. May 21, emailed Michael to see if we want to move to Sat Aug 3)
· Sunday September 8,  9:00 AM -noon – DCC clubhouse 
(was Sept 1, but that conflicted with the ladies closing meeting, so @ May 18 meeting, moved it to Sept 8)
· Sunday October 13, – 9:00 AM -noon – location TBD
 






























































































































































































































































Dunany Country Club 2019 Calendar 

MAY 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	




	1





	2



	3
	4

	5





	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12





	13
	14
	15
	16




	17
	18 

1:00 pm Members’ Green Day – 
Spring clean-up. 
Meet at the Starter shack. 

	19





	20
Victoria Day
	21




	22


	23   



	24

	25 
Starter Shack officially opens for season (Weekends Only until June 24)

	26





	27
	28    
	29    
	 30



	31
	



Starter Shack (450) 562-4885 (Jessica Adams, Fin Wightman, Daisy Smith)  
Opening hours are posted here https://www.dunanycountryclub.com/starter-shack-hours   

JUNE 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	1





	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8





	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15






	16

	17

	18

	19
	20

	21
	22 
10:00 am DCC Annual General Meeting

All Day Markham Cup Qualifying Round



	23   

10:00 am  
DCC Ladies’ Opening Meeting


	24 Fête Nationale (Québec)

8:30am Junior Lessons (putting green)

12:00 Bridge (mixed)
	25 CC 8:30 am
8:30am Junior Golf


	26 CC 8:15 am
8:30am Ladies’ Day 


7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night 
	27    CC 8:30 am
9:00am Men’s Day 



	28   
	29 CC 8:30 am
10:00am Raguin / Leslie Cup *SG

6:00pm Directors’ Dinner


	30   
TC 12:30 pm
1:00pm The Bronze Trophy - Parent & Child 16 & Over  *ST

	CC = Course closed
TC = 1st Tee closed
ST = Starting times
SG = Shotgun Start 
Please call Starter Shack (450) 562-4885 to check when course is re-opening after tournaments       





* Grandparents’ Tournament to be held throughout the summer
 

JULY 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
8:30am Junior Lessons (putting green)
12:00 Bridge (mixed)




	2  CC 8:30 am
8:30am Junior Golf

6:30pm Sports Night 
(8&9 TC)
	3   CC 8:15 am
8:30am Ladies’ Day 
4:00 pm Yoga
7:15 pm Men’s Cribbage Night
	4  CC 8:30 am
9:00am Men’s Day 


	5


7:30pm Lawn Bowling

	6  CC 11:30 pm
1:00pm Husband & Wife (The Turtle) *SG
3:00pm  Cocktails

	7  TC 12:45 pm

1:00pm The Maples Parent & 
Child Under 16 *ST


	8
8:30am Junior Lessons (2nd hole)
8:30am Yoga 
12:00 Bridge (mixed)



	9   CC 8:30 am
8:30am Junior Golf

6:30pm Sports Night 
(8&9 TC)
	10  CC 6:00 am
9:00am Ladies' Invitational – *SG

7:15pm Men’s Cribbage Night
	11 
 
7:00pm  Junior Movie Night (all ages)
8:30pm Club Night (13-16 years) 
	12 CC 7:30 am
10:00am Men’s Invitational – *SG





	13
All Day Moustache Cup Day 1 (Men 50 +)
All Day The IMP 
Day 1 (Ladies)


	14

All Day Moustache Cup Day 2 (Men 50 & Up)
All Day The IMP Day 2
(Ladies)



	15
8:30am Junior Lessons (2nd hole)
8:30am Yoga
12:00 Bridge (mixed)

	16   CC 8:30 am
8:30am Junior Golf Field Day & Luncheon (Invitational)
6:30pm Sports Night
Full moon! (8&9 TC)
	17   CC 8:15 am
8:30am Ladies’ Day *TC
4:00 pm Yoga
7:15pm Men’s Cribbage Night
	18  CC 8:30 am
9:00am Men’s Day 

7:00pm  Junior Movie Night
8:30pm Club Night 
	19 



	20      

12:00 Dunany 
Music Festival

	21

	22     
8:30 am Junior Lessons (2nd hole)
8:30am Yoga
12:00 Bridge (mixed)

	23 CC 8:30 am
8:30am Junior Golf

6:30pm Sports Night
(8&9 TC) 
	24  CC 8:15 am
8:30am Ladies’ Day *TC
4:00 pm Yoga
7:15pm Men’s Cribbage Night
	25   CC 8:30 am
9:00am Men’s Day 
3:30pm Family Sports Day & 5:30 pm BBQ  (8&9 TC) 
7:00pm Movie Night 
8:30pm Club Night 
	26




	27  
11:00 New Members Orientation   
CC 12:30 pm
2:00pm Mike Roy Golf Tournament  *SG8:00pm « 70’s » dance party


	28


6:00pm Chico’s Talent Night/Lasagne Dinner

	29
8:30am Junior Lessons (2nd hole)
8:30am Yoga
12:00 Bridge (mixed)

	30 CC 8:30 am
8:30am Junior Golf

6:30pm Sports Night
(8&9 TC)
	31   CC 8:00 am
8:30am Combined Men’s & Ladies’ Day *SG
4:00 pm Yoga
7:15pm Men’s Cribbage Night
	CC = Course closed
TC = 1st Tee closed
ST = Starting times
SG = Shotgun Start
Please call Starter Shack (450) 562-4885 to check when course is re-opening after tournaments   








AUGUST 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	CC = Course closed
TC = 1st Tee closed
ST = Starting times
SG = Shotgun Start  
Please call Starter Shack (450) 562-4885 to check when course is re-opening after tournaments   

	1   CC 7:30 am
8:30am Junior Club Championship - Day 1
 
7:00pm 2nd Annual 
Dunany Film Night 
Featuring John N. Smith
	2   CC 7:30 am
8:30am Junior Club Championship - Day 2 followed by Pizza lunch (all welcome)
1:30pm Practice Round Men’s Sr Intersectionals
8:30pm  Club Night 
	3 CC 11:30am
1:00pm Dan Main *SG

3:30pm Ladies’ Cocktail Party 
(All Welcome) 

	4

DCA AGM
10am - noon





	5 Civic Holiday
(Ontario)

8:30am Yoga 
12:00 Bridge (mixed)



	6    CC 7:30 am
7:45am   Junior Golf
11:00am Senior Men’s Intersectional Tournament
6:30pm Sports Night
(8&9 TC)
	7    CC 8:15 am
8:30am  Ladies’ Day 
4:00 pm Yoga

7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	8   CC 8:30 am
9:00am  Men’s Day  
7:00pm  Junior Movie Night
8:30pm Club Night (age 13-16)
	9  CC 5:30 am
8:00am Ladies’ Club Championship  
	10 CC 5:30 am
8:00am Ladies’ Club Championship  
12:00 Cash bar

	11   CC 5:30 am
8:00am Ladies’ Club Championship
12:00 Reception & Cash bar 



	12
12:00 Bridge (mixed)

	13  CC 8:30 am
8:30am   Junior Golf

6:30pm Sports Night
(8&9 TC)       


	14   CC 8:15 am
8:30am Ladies’ Day 

7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	15   CC 8:30 am
9:00am Senior Club Championship
 
 
	16  CC 8:30 am
9:00am Senior Club Championship

7:30pm Sing Along With “Glee” Pub Night 
	17   CC 5:30 am
8:00am Men’s Club Championship  
12:00 Cash bar


	18 CC 5:30 am
8:00am Men’s Club Championship   Day 2

12:00 Cash Bar





	19
12:00 Bridge (mixed)

	20
	21   CC 8:15 am
8:30am  Ladies’ Day  

7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	22   CC 8:30 am
9:00am  Men’s Day  

5-8 pm Dunany Studio Artists Exposition
	23


5-8pm Dunany Studio Artists Exposition
	24  CC 5:30 am
8:00am Men’s Club Championship Day3 
6:00pm  Championship Dinner

	25








	26
12:00 Bridge (mixed)

	27
	28  CC 8:15 am
8:30am  Ladies’ Day  
7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	29  CC 8:30 am
9:00am  Men’s Day  



	30

7:00pm Trivia Night
	31  CC 8:30 am
10:00am  Parkes Culross Closing Mixed Field Day *SG 
5:00pm  Prize Giving 
6:00pm  BBQ & Corn Boil 



SEPTEMBER 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1 
10:00am Ladies Closing Meeting

ALL DAY
Fred McCracken
Five Lakes Tournament



	2
Labour Day
12:00 Bridge (mixed)
	3
	4

7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	5 CC 8:30 am
9:00am  Men’s Day  

	6
	7   CC : 8:30 am
10:00 am
Fall Classic 
Tournament  *SG

6:00pm 
Pot luck Dinner
 


	8






	9

	10

	11


7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night

	12   CC 8:30 am
9:00am  Men’s Day  

CC 1:30 pm
3:00pm Three Club Tournament *SG
6:00pm Spaghetti Dinner  
	13


Private Event Clubhouse (afternoon)
	14 


Private Event 
Clubhouse (all day / evening) 


	15






	16

	17

	18


7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	19 CC 8:30 am
9:00am  Men’s Day  

	20



	21
Private Event (Manconi) – Clubhouse 

	22






	23
	24
	25


7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night
	26

	27
	28

 



	29





	30
	CC = Course closed
TC = 1st Tee closed
ST = Starting times
SG = Shotgun Start  
Please call Starter Shack (450) 562-4885 to check when course is re-opening after tournaments   





OCTOBER 2019

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	 

	1
	2

7:15 pm 
Men’s Cribbage Night





	3
	4
	5
  

	6
    
	7
 
	8
	9






	10
	11
	12
1:00pm Car Rally

6:00pm  Dinner




	13
1:00 pm Turkey Bowl (family football & soccer on 9th hole).   
	14
Happy Thanksgiving!

Starter Shack closes for season.
	15
	16






	17
	18
	19





	20




	21
	22
	23






	24
	25
	26

	27




	28
	29
	30
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